model for the Gvozd wind power plant in Montenegro (48 MW), dated 7 September 2018

m-

.V
According to our contract we hereby invoice you travel cost for the period 
October 2018 - November 2018:

Travel expenses according to Annex 1

Total invoice amount

1.337,40EUR I
EUR 1.337,40

(one thousand and three hundred and thirty-seven 40/100 EURO)

„Steuerschuldnerschaft des Leistungsempfangers'* (reverse charge)
VAT Reg. No ATU67472709

Please transfer the invoice amount to our account no. 515076800 with Commerzbank AG, 
Stuttgart, Germany (SWIFT-Code: COBA DE FF 600) IBAN DE71 6004 0071 0515 0768 00

[...]

Project Executi‘/e 
Maya Karova

For Sales O.'cer. dale 
S000869. 08.10.2015 N/A

Qty Price. EUR Value. EUR; Value. BGN 
Installation of 84m lattice wind mast, in Monte Negro tpee- 1.00 6337.83. 6337.83: 12395.72

DescriptionNo ttem/Service

1 LAT-84

6337.83 12395.72'In v/crds: six thousand three hundred 
thirty-seven EUR and 83 euro cents 
Payment deadline: 08.11.2015 
Description: Installation 84m ICG4 LWM Monte 
Negro
Additional terms/Reason: Art.69 in LVAT

T■ Amount
.4

0.00 0.00j Tax base;

, 20% VAT amount 0.00 0.00

6337.83 12395.72For payment: 
Currency: